
Master 448 93.3%

Shooter Score X Expert 416 86.7%

Steve J 468 23 Sharpshooter 384 80.0%

Frank M 452 7 Marksman 0 0.0%

Kris J 412 12

Bob F 406 12

Shooter Score X Shooter Score X

Steve J 455 16 Steve J 468 23

Frank M 452 7 Frank M 423 5

Kris J 395 6 Kris J 412 12

Bob F 387 8 Bob F 406 12

PPC: May 26, 2013

Match Standings

Relay 1 Relay 2



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

3 Yards 6 5 0 1 3 Yards 6 5 0 1

7 Yards 12 3 3 5 1 7 Yards 12 6 3 3

15 Yards 12 0 2 4 2 3 1 15 Yards 12 1 1 4 3 3

25 Yards 18 1 5 4 5 3 25 Yards 18 0 1 4 6 5 2

8 6 15 7 8 4 387 8x 12 5 12 9 8 2 406 12x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

3 Yards 6 1 5 3 Yards 6 3 3

7 Yards 12 5 1 6 7 Yards 12 0 4 4 4

15 Yards 12 1 3 7 1 15 Yards 12 1 2 3 6

25 Yards 18 0 8 7 3 25 Yards 18 1 2 3 9 3

7 17 20 4 0 0 452 7x 5 11 10 19 3 0 423 5x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

3 Yards 6 4 2 3 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 6 4 2 7 Yards 12 10 2

15 Yards 12 2 2 5 3 15 Yards 12 2 6 3 1

25 Yards 18 4 3 10 1 25 Yards 18 6 6 5 1

16 11 17 4 0 0 455 16x 23 15 8 2 0 0 468 23x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

3 Yards 6 2 3 1 3 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 3 6 3 7 Yards 12 4 6 2

15 Yards 12 5 1 4 1 1 15 Yards 12 2 3 3 2 1 1

25 Yards 18 1 3 2 7 1 4 25 Yards 18 1 2 3 7 3 2

6 17 7 11 2 5 395 6x 12 12 8 9 4 3 412 12xTotals Totals

4
98 100

121 134

Totals Totals

59 60

117 118

3
109 115

168 173

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PPC - May 26, 2013

Relay 2

448 - 480

416 - 447

384 - 415

0 - 383

Master

Expert

1

2
111 105

167 150

60 60

114 108

Frank M Frank M

Relay 1

Steve J Steve J

Totals Totals

Totals

Score

60 60

Bob F

Score

59

117

101

Score

59

113

93

122

Bob F

Totals

Score Score

129

118 120

Kris J Kris J

Score Score


